
November 2020 
 

Nazareth School 
10728 San Diego Mission Road, San Diego, CA 92108 - (619)641-7987 

 
 

Sunday 
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 
 

Saturday 
 
1 
All Saints Day 
 

Daylight Saving 
Time Ends 
 

Vocations Awareness 
Week   November 1-7 

 

2   All Saints and All Souls 

Mass at Mission San Diego 
Courtyard led by 8th grade 
with 4th grade attending as 
Saints. Kindergarten will also 
process into Mass. 
 

9:00am, Kindergarten Drive 
thru Saints’ Parade in front of 
Kindergarten classroom 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 
8:15am, Assembly – Zoom 
 

Turkey Trot Kick-off Assembly 

 

6 Food Drive Friday 
 

Turkey Trot Prizes given out 
in classrooms on Zoom 
 

Minimum Day 
11:55am Dismissal 

 

 

7 Core Values of 
the Month:   

Respect & 

Hospitality 

 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
2-Can Tuesday (Spirit 
Dress Day for 2 canned 
food donations) 
 
PTG Family Fun Night 

 

 

11   Veterans’ Day 

        No School 

 

12   Parent-Teacher     

         Conferences 
8:15am, Assembly – Zoom 
 

Turkey Trot Prize Assembly 
 

Turkey Trot Prizes given out in 
classrooms on Zoom 
 
 

Minimum Day 
11:55am Dismissal 
 

6pm, PTG Board Meeting 

 

13 8:30am Mass at Mission 

San Diego Courtyard 
 

Parent-Teacher 
Conferences 
 

Minimum Day 
11:55am Dismissal 

 

14 

 

15 

 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 
Turkey Trot Prizes given out 
in classrooms on Zoom 
 

Turkey Trot “FUNraiser” at 
Rubio’s 4:00-8:00pm 

 

19 
 8:15am, Assembly - Zoom 
 

Turkey Trot 

 

 

20 8:30am Mass at 

Mission San Diego 
Courtyard  
 

Turkey Trot 

 

 

21 

 

22 Christ the King 
 

23 
 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 

29 
1st Sunday of Advent 

 

 
30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

n 
 

 

Thanksgiving Break – November 23 - 27    School resumes Monday, November 30 

 Happy Thanksgiving! 
 


