Nazareth School

n

10728 San Diego Mission Road, San Diego, CA 92108 - (619)641-7987

November 2020

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1 All Saints Day Daylight Saving Time Ends <i>Vocations Awareness</i> <i>Week November</i> 1-7	 All Saints and All Souls Mass at Mission San Diego Courtyard led by 8th grade with 4th grade attending as Saints. Kindergarten will also process into Mass. 9:00am, Kindergarten Drive thru Saints' Parade in front of Kindergarten classroom 	3	4	5 8:15am, Assembly – Zoom Turkey Trot Kick-off Assembly	6 Food Drive Friday Turkey Trot Prizes given out in classrooms on Zoom Minimum Day 11:55am Dismissal	7 Core Values of the Month: <i>Respect &</i> <i>Hospitality</i>
8	9	10 2-Can Tuesday (Spirit Dress Day for 2 canned food donations) PTG Family Fun Night	11 Veterans' Day No School	 Parent-Teacher Conferences 8:15am, Assembly – Zoom Turkey Trot Prize Assembly Turkey Trot Prizes given out in classrooms on Zoom Minimum Day 11:55am Dismissal 6pm, PTG Board Meeting 	13 8:30am Mass at Mission San Diego Courtyard Parent-Teacher Conferences Minimum Day 11:55am Dismissal	14
15	16	17	18 Turkey Trot Prizes given out in classrooms on Zoom Turkey Trot "FUNraiser" at Rubio's 4:00-8:00pm	19 8:15am, Assembly - Zoom Turkey Trot	20 8:30am Mass at Mission San Diego Courtyard Turkey Trot	21
22 Christ the King	23	24	25	26	27	28
king of Glory	Thanksgiving Break – November 23 - 27 School resumes Monday, November 30 Happy Thanksgiving!					Hagpy Thank sgiving
29 1 st Sunday of Advent	30	ŢĦ				